
Brilliant Bling Garden
For those who want to make a statement! Bright, bold colours bring an exuberant life to the garden, 
creating a loud but fun feel - the supercar of all our gardens!

	 Red	 Black	 Yellow	 Foliage
Ajuga reptans Braun Hertz		  3

Calibrachoa Can Can™ Black Cherry (P) 		  3

Dianthus Sweet Black Cherry 		  3      
Ipomoea Black Tone (P)  		  3          
Petunia Sophistica F1 Blackberry 		  3

Petunia Black Velvet (P) 		  3

Alternanthera Purple Knight  				    3 
Coleus Chocolate Dark  				    3  
Heuchera micrantha Palace Purple    				    3 
Hibiscus Mahogany Splendour  				    3

Ornamental Millet Purple Majesty   				    3

Begonia F1 Devil™ Red 	 3          
Begonia Million Kisses Devotion (P)	 3

Begonia Nonstop® red   	 3        
Begonia Northern Lights Scarlet (P) 	 3

Begonia F1 Whopper Red Bronze Leaf  	 3

Calibrachoa Can Can™ Double Red (P)  	 3
Canna F1 Cannova Red Shades  	 3    
Coleus Chocolate Covered Cherry   	 3

Dahlia Dahlietta® Leanne (P)  	 3     
Dahlia Gallery Rivera (P)  	 3       
Dahlia Happy Days® Red (P)   	 3      
Dahlia Happy Single Romeo (P)	 3

Fuchsia Marinka       	 3         
Geranium Precision Dark Red (P) 	 3

Geranium Designer Bright Red (P)	 3

Impatiens F1 Divine™ Scarlet Bronze Leaf	 3

Nemesia Nesia Burgundy (P)	 3

Nicotiana F1 Cuba Bright Red 	 3

Petunia F1 Easy Wave™ Red Velour  	 3

Petunia Fanfare™ Red (P) 	 3  
Salvia Vanguard  	 3

Salvia Vista Red 	 3

Verbena Aztec™ Magic Red (P) 	 3

Zinnia F1 Zahara™ Scarlet 	 3    

Begonia F1 Majestic Sunburst  			   3   
Begonia F1 Fortune Yellow   			   3  
Begonia F1 Majestic Yellow  			   3       
Begonia Nonstop® Joy Yellow  			   3  
Begonia Nonstop® Mocca Yellow  			   3 
Bidens Golden Glory (P)  			   3

Bidens Pirates Booty (P)			   3

Calibrachoa Cabaret™ Deep Yellow (P) 			   3

Calibrachoa Can Can™ Double Dark Yellow (P) 			   3

Dahlia Dalina® Maxi Sonora (P) 			   3

Dahlia Happy Single Party (P)  			   3

Gazania F1 Daybreak XP Yellow   			   3 
Marigold F1 Bonanza Gold   			   3   
Marigold F1 Marvel Gold  			   3            
Marigold F1 Taishan Gold  			   3      
Osteospermum 3D Double Yellow (P)  			   3

Rudbeckia Tiger Eye Gold  			   3 
Rudbeckia Toto Gold  			   3  
Sanvitalia Gold Crown (P)  			   3
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MIXED Container 1 (Small)
1 Ipomoea Black Tone (P)
2 Coleus Chocolate Covered Cherry  
3 Begonia F1 Nonstop® Mocca Yellow
4 Geranium Designer Bright Red (P)
5 Marigold Durango™ Gold
6 Fuchsia Trailing Marinka

MIXED Container 3 (Large)
1 Petunia F1 Shock Wave™ Red            
2 Ornamental Millet F1 Purple Majesty     
3 Dahlia Happy Days® Red (P)
4 Petunia F1 Sophistica Blackberry            
5 Marigold F1 Taishan™ Gold
6 Rudbeckia Toto Gold           

MIXED Container 2 (Small)
1 Dahlia Dahlietta™ Leanne (P)
2 Heuchera Palace Purple    
3 Begonia F1 Nonstop® Red (P)           
4 Calibrachoa Can Can™ Black Cherry (P)
5 Verbena Aztec™ Magic Red (P)
6 Osteospermum 3D Yellow (P)
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MIXED Container 4 (Large)
1 Geranium Supreme Red (P)
2 Alternanthera Purple Knight   
3 Marigold Bonanza Gold
4 Petunia Black Velvet (P)
5 Canna Cannova Red Shades
6 Begonia Fortune Yellow

Hanging Basket
1 Calibrachoa Can Can™ Black Cherry (P) 
2 Calibrachoa Can Can™ Double Yellow (P)
3 Calibrachoa Cabaret™ Bright Red (P)
4 Bidens Golden Glory (P)
5 Begonia Million Kisses® Amour (P)
6 Calibrachoa F1 Kabloom™ Yellow


